ZENSOL  AUTOMATION INC.
2281 rue Guenette, St Laurent, QC, H4R 2E9, Canada Tel: (514) 333-3488 Fax: (514) 333-3499
www.zensol.com       E-mail: zensol@zensol.com
KITS
KIT-ZLB Universal mechanical base for linear transducers
KIT-ZLR Linear to rotary motion converter for rotary potentiometers and encoders (Hydro-Québec License)
KIT-ZMS Universal magnetic base (Including adapted screws)
KIT-ZRB Universal mechanical base for rotary transducers
RES
RES - 16 Internal Resistance Measurement Module for 16 contacts
RES - 24 Internal Resistance Measurement Module for 24 contacts
RES - 8 Internal Resistance Measurement Module for 8 contacts
ZVS
ZVS - DC - 08 DC voltage measurement
CABLES
EXT
EXT-COM-EC-100 Command extension cable Arctic 100 feet
EXT-COM-EC-150 Command extension cable Arctic 150 feet
EXT-COM-EC-50 Command extension cable Arctic 50 feet
EXT-COM-N-100 Command extension cable Arctic 100 feet
EXT-COM-N-150 Command extension cable Arctic 150 feet
EXT-COM-N-25 Command extension cable Arctic 25 feet
EXT-COM-N-50 Command extension cable Arctic 50 feet
EXT-CONT-EC-100 Contact/displacement extension cable Arctic 100 feet
EXT-CONT-EC-15 Contact/displacement extension cable Arctic 15 feet
EXT-CONT-EC-150 Contact/displacement extension cable Arctic 150 feet
EXT-CONT-EC-25 Contact/displacement extension cable Arctic 25 feet
EXT-CONT-EC-250 Contact/displacement extension cable Arctic 250 feet
EXT-CONT-EC-30 Contact/displacement extension cable Arctic 30 feet
EXT-CONT-EC-50 Contact/displacement extension cable Arctic 50 feet
EXT-CONT-EC-60 Contact/displacement extension cable Arctic 60 feet
EXT-CONT-EC-75 Contact/displacement extension cable Arctic 75 feet
EXT-CONT-N-100 Contact/displacement extension cable 100 feet
EXT-CONT-N-15 Contact/displacement extension cable 15 feet
EXT-CONT-N-150 Contact/displacement extension cable 150 feet
EXT-CONT-N-25 Contact/displacement extension cable 25 feet
EXT-CONT-N-50 Contact/displacement extension cable 50 feet
EXT-CONT-N-8 Contact/displacement extension cable 8 feet
ZENSOL  AUTOMATION INC.
2281 rue Guenette, St Laurent, QC, H4R 2E9, Canada Tel: (514) 333-3488 Fax: (514) 333-3499
www.zensol.com       E-mail: zensol@zensol.com